SICK fork sensors: connect and get started
With the WFM series, SICK expands
its solution portfolio for standard ap-
plications. Plug & Play means quick
integration of the WFM sensors:
installation is fast and commission-
ing just as easy. In operation, the
sensor feedback – with the yellow

WFM  120 – 120   120 mm 120 mm
WFM  180 – 120   180 mm 120 mm
Technical data specific to type incl. order information
WFM 30 –  40   30 mm 40 mm
Type Order no. Switching output Switching mode  Connection type MDO
WFM30-40P321 6037819 dark-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM30-40P311 6037820 light-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM30-40N321 6037821 dark-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM30-40N311 6037822 light-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM30-40P121 6037823 dark-switching PNP Cable, 2 m 0.8 mm
WFM 50 –  60   50 mm 60 mm
Type Order no. Switching output Switching mode  Connection type MDO
WFM50-60P321 6037824 dark-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM50-60P311 6037825 light-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM50-60N321 6037826 dark-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM50-60N311 6037827 light-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM  80 –  60   80 mm 60 mm
Type Order no. Switching output Switching mode  Connection type MDO
WFM80-60P321 6037828 dark-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM80-60P311 6037829 light-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM80-60N321 6037830 dark-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM80-60N311 6037831 light-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM  120 – 120   120 mm 120 mm
Type Order no. Switching output Switching mode  Connection type MDO
WFM120-120P321 6037832 dark-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM120-120P311 6037833 light-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM120-120N321 6037834 dark-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM120-120N311 6037835 light-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 0.8 mm
WFM  180 – 120   180 mm 120 mm
Type Order no. Switching output Switching mode  Connection type MDO
WFM180-120P321 6037836 dark-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 1.0 mm
WFM180-120P311 6037837 light-switching PNP M8, 3-pin 1.0 mm
WFM180-120N321 6037838 dark-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 1.0 mm
WFM180-120N311 6037839 light-switching NPN M8, 3-pin 1.0 mm
1) MDO = Minimum detectable object size, centric
 2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 1 5  S I C K  5
WFM
Cables and connectors